Product Brief Rev 1.0
April 2005
OCM-22
One-Chip Modem for Embedded Applications
Features
■ Controller and data pump in a single 48-pin TQFP
with two integrated peripheral interfaces:
— Partial ISA (8-bit parallel).

Package Information
Figure 5. OCM-22 Data Pump Chip Set
Ordering Information
Table 1. Chip Set Names and Part Numbers
MNP is a registered trademark of Microcom, Inc.
IEEE is a registered trademark of the Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers, Inc.
Device Description Package Part Number Comcode
OCM-22 Modem 48-pin TQFP OCM22-JTDKV-DB 700054307
3.3 V Codec CSP1034C 48-pin TQFP CSP1034C-T11 108159542
Silicon DAA CSP1035A 48-pin TQFP CSP1035A-T11 108877077
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
DIME
DIME